Albany

Northern Bus Timetable

126
| 861
866
883
884
885
888
| 889
| 917

A\ 4
Effective 21 July 2024 ===

Y

—

126  Albany, Coatesville, Riverhead, Westgate

1861 Long Bay, Torbay, Glamorgan Dr, Albany Station,
Massey University, Bush Rd, Constellation Station .........ccccceeeeiennnes

866  Albany Station, via Northern Busway stations, Ponsonby Rd,
Karangahape Rd, Auckland City Hospital, Newmarket

(Monday to Friday peak only)

1883  Schnapper Rock, Albany Highway, Constellation Station.................

1884

Constellation Station, Apollo Dr, Triton Dr, Rosedale Rd.

North Harbour Industrial loop - anticlockwise

(Monday to Friday only)

1885 Constellation Station, William Pickering Dr, Rosedale Rd.
North Harbour Industrial loop - clockwise

(Monday to Friday only)

888  Albany Station to Albany Heights Loop

9

10

0889  Albany Station, Hugh Green Dr, Apollo Dr, Constellation Station.......11

0917  Albany Station, Massey University, Albany Highway, Glenfield,

Birkenhead Wharf

13

Other timetables available in this area that may interest you

Timetable
Devonport, Bayswater, Hauraki

Campbells Bay, Sunnynook,
Milford, Takapuna

Long Bay, Torbay, Browns Bay,
Mairangi Bay

Beach Haven, Birkenhead

Glenfield, Bayview, Windy Ridge

Hillcrest, Northcote

Greenhithe, Unsworth Heights,
Wairau Valley

Hibiscus Coast

Hibiscus Coast Station,

Albany Station, Britomart
(Lower Albert St) via all Northern
Busway stations

Albany Station, City universities,
Wellesley St via all Northern
Busway stations

Warkworth

Routes

801, 802, 806, 807, 814,
Devonport Ferry, Bayswater Ferry
82, 83, 842, 843,

845, 856, 871, 907

83, 856, 861, 865, 878

94, 97B, 97R, 917, 931, 933,
941, 966, Beach Haven Ferry,
Birkenhead Ferry

95B, 95C, 906, 917, 939, 941
Birkenhead Ferry

94, 923, 924, 926, 928
120, 901, 906, 907

981, 982, 983, 984, 985, 986, 988,
NX1, Gulf Harbour Ferry

NX1

NX2

995, 996, 997, 998, 999

Fare Zones
& Boundaries

0%

Warkworth
M

@ [ Hibiscus Coast

Orewa

e lmcoasl suni-ﬁﬂ
Upper North Shore
Lower North Shore

Hauraki Gulf
| {Takapuna  Rangitoto
Tstand

Helensville

Harbour .
 Waitemata (Britomart)
Kingsland ,

Beachlands

=
Onehunga s !
Otahuhu

8
@

EZZ."]

@® Warkworth @ Huapai @ Manukau North
@ Hibiscus Coast © Waitakere @ Manukau South
@ Upper North Shore City @ Franklin

@ Lower North Shore © Isthmus @ Beachlands

@ Helensville @® Waiheke

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares

NN08_18.07.24


http://www.AT.govt.nz/fares

126

Westgate to Albany Station

via Coatesville-Riverhead Highway

Stop A Westgate

Albert Street

Stop C Albany
Bus Station

12

Westgate to Albany Station
via Coatesville-Riverhead Highway

Albert Street
(stop 4957)

Stop C Albany
Bus Station

12

Westgate to Albany Station
via Coatesville-Riverhead Highway

top A Westgate
stop 1555)

w <

Ibert Street

top C Albany
Bus Station

S

Monday
to Friday

S8
S o | (stop1555)
S o

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

SR
ia i | (stop 4957)
(DI

08:15
09:15
10:15
11:15
12:15
13:15
14:15
15:15
16:18
17:18
18:15
19:15

=]
N @
h B
]

08:54
09:47
10:47
11:47
12:47
13:47
14:47
15:47
16:50
17:50
18:47
19:47

Saturday

S Q| Stop A Westgate
S 2| (stop 1555)
ISR

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

o o
N
5B
NN

08:47
09:47
10:49
11:51
12:51
13:51
14:51
15:51
16:47
17:46
18:46

Sunday
and Public
Holidays

S8
5 [ | (stop 4957)
v n

08:15
09:15
10:15
11:17
12:17
13:17
14:17
15:17
16:15
17:15
18:15



126

Albany Station to Westgate

via Coatesville-Riverhead Highway

Stop C Albany
Bus Station
(stop 4227)
Albert Street

12

Albany Station to Westgate
via Coatesville-Riverhead Highway

Stop C Albany

Bus Station
(stop 4227)

Albert Street
(stop 4956)

12

Albany Station to Westgate
via Coatesville-Riverhead Highway

Stop C Albany

Bus Station
(stop 4227)

Albert Street
(stop 4956)

Monday
to Friday

&
o o | (stop 4956)
5 S

07:24
08:24
09:24
10:24
11:24
12:24
13:24
14:24
15:24
16:35
17:35
18:28
19:25
20:24

Saturday

Sunday
and Public
Holidays



8 6 Long Bay to Constellation Station 8 6 Long Bay to Constellation Station 8 6 1 Long Bay to Constellation Station
via Glamorgan Dr, Albany Station, via Glamorgan Dr, Albany Station, via Glamorgan Dr, Albany Station,

Massey University and Bush Rd Massey University and Bush Rd Massey University and Bush Rd
5 > 5 = 5 >
'g 8 g .g H % 2 ?; .“i = :2: @ § .%. c
(=) Q -~ = =

%Y 3o vEY 3n ve %% Ba VEn 3o vE %Y 3o vy 3n v
£ £8 358 48 st 28 £8 3238 18 sf 28 £& 3238 if s
S8 22 {38 £8 3S S8 °& §5IZ £8 7S S8 B2 338 £8 38

Monday 05:13 05:19 05:29 05:37 05:50 Saturday 05:58 06:03 06:14 06:22 06:35 Sunday 05:58 06:04 06:17 06:24 06:35

to Friday 05:43 05:49 05:59 06:07 06:20 06:28 06:33 06:44 06:52 07:05 and Public 06:28 06:34 06:47 06:54 07:05
06:13 06:19 06:32 06:41 06:55 06:58 07:03 07:14 07:22 07:35 Holidays 06:58 07:04 07:17 07:24 07:35
06:28 06:34 06:47 06:56 07:10 07:28 07:33 07:44 07:52 08:05 07:28 07:34 07:47 07:54 08:05
06:43 06:49 07:04 07:12 07:25 07:58 08:03 08:14 08:22 08:35 07:58 08:04 08:17 08:24 08:35
06:58 07:04 07:20 07:30 07:45 08:28 08:33 08:46 08:55 09:08 08:28 08:34 08:50 08:57 09:08
07:13 07:19 07:35 07:46 08:02 08:58 09:03 09:16 09:25 09:38 08:58 09:04 09:20 09:27 09:38
07:28 07:34 07:50 08:01 08:17 09:28 09:33 09:46 09:55 10:08 09:28 09:34 09:50 09:57 10:08
07:43 07:49 08:08 08:20 08:38 09:58 10:03 10:16 10:26 10:41 09:58 10:04 10:22 10:30 10:41
07:58 08:04 08:23 08:35 08:53 10:28 10:33 10:46 10:56 11:11 10:28 10:34 10:52 11:00 11:11
08:13 08:19 08:35 08:46 09:02 10:58 11:03 11:16 11:26 11:41 10:58 11:04 11:20 11:28 11:41
08:28 08:34 08:50 09:01 09:17 11:28 11:33 11:46 11:56 12:11 11:28 11:34 11:50 11:58 12:11
08:58 09:04 09:19 09:30 09:47 11:58 12:03 12:16 12:26 12:41 11:58 12:04 12:17 12:26 12:41
09:28 09:34 09:46 09:57 10:14 12:28 12:33 12:46 12:56 13:11 12:28 12:34 12:47 12:56 13:11
09:58 10:04 10:16 10:26 10:41 12:58 13:03 13:16 13:26 13:41 12:58 13:04 13:17 13:26 13:41
10:28 10:34 10:46 10:56 11:11 13:28 13:33 1346 13:56 14:11 13:28 13:34 13:47 13:56 14:11
10:58 11:04 11:16 11:26 11:41 13:58 14:03 14:16 14:26 14:41 13:58 14:04 14:17 14:26 14:41
11:28 11:34 11:46 11:56 12:11 14:28 14:33 14:46 14:55 15:08 14:28 14:34 14:47 14:55 15:08
11:58 12:04 12:16 12:26 12:41 14:58 15:03 15:16 15:25 15:38 14:58 15:04 15:17 15:25 15:38
12:28 12:34 12:46 12:56 13:11 15:28 15:33 15:46 15:55 16:08 15:28 15:34 15:48 15:56 16:08
12:58 13:04 13:16 13:26 13:41 15:58 16:03 16:16 16:25 16:38 15:58 16:04 16:18 16:26 16:38
13:28 13:34 1346 13:56 14:11 16:28 16:33 16:46 16:55 17:08 16:28 16:34 16:48 16:56 17:08
13:58 14:04 14:16 14:26 14:41 16:58 17:03 17:16 17:25 17:38 16:58 17:04 17:18 17:26 17:38
14:28 14:34 14:46 14:56 15:11 17:28 17:33 17:46 17:55 18:08 17:28 17:34 17:48 17:56 18:08
14:58 15:04 15:19 15:29 15:45 17:58 18:03 18:16 18:24 18:35 17:58 18:03 18:17 18:24 18:35
15:28 15:34 15:49 16:00 16:17 18:28 18:33 18:46 18:54 19:05 18:28 18:33 18:47 18:54 19:05
15:58 16:04 16:17 16:28 16:47 18:58 19:02 19:13 19:21 19:33 18:58 19:02 19:16 19:23 19:33
16:28 16:34 16:47 16:59 17:20 19:28 19:32 19:43 19:51 20:03 19:28 19:32 19:46 19:53 20:03
16:58 17:04 17:17 17:28 17:47 19:58 20:02 20:13 20:21 20:33 19:58 20:02 20:16 20:23 20:33
17:28 17:34 17:47 17:58 18:17 20:28 20:32 20:43 20:51 21:03 20:28 20:32 20:46 20:53 21:03
17:58 18:04 18:17 18:27 18:42 20:58 21:02 21:13 21:21 21:33 20:58 21:02 21:16 21:23 21:33
18:28 18:34 18:46 18:55 19:08 21:28 21:32 21:43 21:51 22:03 21:28 21:32 21:46 21:53 22:03
18:58 19:04 19:14 19:23 19:38 21:58 22:02 22:13 22:21 22:33 21:58 22:02 22:16 22:23 22:33
19:28 19:34 19:44 19:53 20:08 22:28 22:32 22:43 22:51 23:03



8 6 Constellation Station to Long Bay 8 6 Constellation Station to Long Bay 8 6 Constellation Station to Long Bay
via Bush Rd, Massey University, Albany Station via Bush Rd, Massey University, Albany Station via Bush Rd, Massey University, Albany Station
and Glamorgan Dr and Glamorgan Dr and Glamorgan Dr
> H > 5 > s
@ b 2 k0 b 2 @ 3 2
< [ 0 2 5 < @ wn 2 5 < o n “a =
02Y 33 o2% 272 % 023 33 o2Z% 772 % 023 33 o2% 272 %
§28 2o 888 g2 ° §28 22 888 g2 2 g28 2o 838 g2 2
K8Z =2 H<E R_Z S #8Z =2 H<& ke 3 K0Z% =2 {5 _Z S
Monday 06:30 06:41 06:50 07:03 07:09 Saturday 06:30 06:40 06:47 07:00 07:05 Sunday 06:30 06:40 06:47 07:00 07:05
to Friday 07:00 07:11 07:20 07:33 07:39 07:00 07:10 07:17 07:31 07:37 and Public 07:00 07:11 07:19 07:32 07:37
07:30 07:43 07:53 08:09 08:15 07:30 07:40 07:47 08:01 08:07 Holidays 07:30 07:41 07:49 08:02 08:07
08:00 08:13 08:23 08:39 08:45 08:00 08:10 08:18 08:32 08:37 08:00 08:11 08:19 08:32 08:37
08:30 08:43 08:52 09:08 09:15 08:30 08:40 08:48 09:02 09:07 08:30 08:41 08:49 09:02 09:07
09:00 09:12 09:21 09:35 09:40 09:00 09:10 09:18 09:32 09:37 09:00 09:11 09:19 09:32 09:37
09:30 09:42 09:51 10:05 10:10 09:30 09:40 09:48 10:02 10:07 09:30 09:41 09:49 10:02 10:07
10:00 10:12 10:21 10:35 10:40 10:00 10:13 10:21 10:32 10:37 10:00 10:11 10:19 10:32 10:37
10:30 10:42 10:51 11:05 11:10 10:30 10:43 10:51 11:02 11:07 10:30 10:41 10:49 11:02 11:.07
11:00 11:12 11:21 11:35 11:40 11:00 11:13 11:22 11:38 11:44 11:00 11:11 11:19 11:32 11:37
11:30 11:42 11:51 12:05 12:10 11:30 11:43 11:52 12:08 12:14 11:30 11:41 11:49 12:06 12:14
12:00 12:12 12:21 12:35 12:40 12:00 12:13 12:22 12:38 12:44 12:00 12:11 12:19 12:36 12:44
12:30 12:42 12:51 13:05 13:10 12:30 12:43 12:52 13:08 13:14 12:30 12:41 12:49 13:06 13:14
13:00 13:12 13:21 13:35 13:40 13:00 13:13 13:22 13:38 13:44 13:00 13:11 13:19 13:36 13:44
13:30 13:42 13:51 14:05 14:10 13:30 13:43 13:52 14:08 14:14 13:30 13:41 13:49 14:06 14:14
14:00 14:12 14:21 14:35 14:40 14:00 14:13 14:22 14:38 14:44 14:00 14:11 14:19 14:36 14:44
14:30 14:41 14:50 15:04 15:10 14:30 14:43 14:52 15:08 15:14 14:30 14:41 14:49 15:06 15:14
15:00 15:13 15:23 15:39 15:45 15:00 15:13 15:21 15:34 15:40 15:00 15:11 15:19 15:34 15:40
15:30 15:44 15:55 16:10 16:15 15:30 15:42 15:50 16:04 16:10 15:30 15:41 15:49 16:04 16:10
16:00 16:14 16:25 16:42 16:49 16:00 16:12 16:20 16:34 16:40 16:00 16:11 16:19 16:34 16:40
16:15 16:29 16:40 16:57 17:04 16:30 16:42 16:50 17:04 17:10 16:30 16:41 16:49 17:04 17:10
16:30 16:47 16:59 17:17 17:24 17:00 17:12 17:20 17:34 17:40 17:00 17:11 17:19 17:34 17:40
16:45 17:02 17:14 17:32 17:39 17:30 17:42 17:50 18:04 18:10 17:30 17:41 17:49 18:04 18:10
17:00 17:18 17:31 17:47 17:54 18:00 18:12 18:20 18:34 18:40 18:00 18:11 18:19 18:34 18:40
17:15 17:30 17:42 18:00 18:09 18:30 18:42 18:50 19:04 19:10 18:30 18:41 18:49 19:04 19:10
17:30 17:44 17:55 18:11 18:17 19:00 19:12 19:20 19:34 19:40 19:00 19:11 19:19 19:34 19:40
17:45 17:59 18:10 18:25 18:30 19:30 19:40 19:48 20:04 20:10 19:30 19:41 19:49 20:04 20:10
18:00 18:13 18:22 18:37 18:43 20:00 20:10 20:18 20:34 20:40 20:00 20:11 20:19 20:34 20:40
18:15 18:26 18:35 18:51 18:58 20:30 20:40 20:48 21:04 21:10 20:30 20:40 20:47 21:00 21:05
18:30 18:41 1850 19:05 19:10 21:00 21:10 21:18 21:30 21:35 21:00 21:10 21:17 21:30 21:35
18:45 18:56 19:05 19:19 19:25 21:30 21:40 21:48 22:00 22:05 21:30 21:40 21:47 22:00 22:05
19:00 19:11 19:19 19:34 19:40 22:00 22:10 22:17 22:30 22:35 22:00 22:10 22:17 22:28 22:32
19:30 19:41 19:49 20:04 20:10 22:30 22:40 22:47 22:58 23:02 22:30 22:40 22:47 22:58 23:02
20:00 20:11 20:19 20:34 20:40 23:00 23:10 23:17 23:28 23:32 23:00 23:10 23:17 23:28 23:32
20:30 20:41 20:49 21:04 21:10 23:30 23:40 23:47 23:58 00:02 23:30 23:40 23:47 23:58 00:02
21:00 21:11 21:19 21:34 21:40 00:00 00:09 00:17 00:30 00:35

21:30 21:41 21:49 22:02 22:06
22:00 22:11 22:19 22:32 22:36
22:30 22:41 22:49 23:02 23:06
23:00 23:11 23:19 23:32 23:36
23:30 23:39 23:47 00:01 00:06
00:00 00:09 00:17 00:30 00:35



86

Albany Station to Newmarket
via busway, Ponsonby Rd and

Auckland City Hospital

Albany Bus Station
(stop 4228)

Stop B
Stop A

Constellation
(stop 4222)

Stop A

Smales Farm
(stop 3360)

Stop A

Akoranga
(stop 4065)

Karangahape Road

(stop 7135)

Rainbow Bridge/
Park Road/

Hospital (stop 1028)

Auckland City
Mahuru Street

Monday to
Friday Only

o o
A
S W
© ©

06:24
06:39
06:54
07:09
07:16
07:24
07:31
07:39
07:47
07:55
08:02
08:10
08:25
08:40
08:54
09:09
09:39
10:09
10:39
11:09
11:39
12:09
12:39
13:09
13:39
14:09
14:39
15:09
15:39
16:09
16:39
17:09
17:39
18:08
18:38
19:08
19:38
20:08

o O
o U
RS
o o

06:26
06:41
06:56
07:11
07:18
07:26
07:33
07:41
07:49
07:57
08:04
08:12
08:27
08:42
08:56
09:11
09:41
10:11
10:41
11:11
11:41
12:11
12:41
13:11
13:41
14:11
14:41
15:11
15:41
16:11
16:41
17:11
17:41
18:10
18:40
19:10
19:40
20:10

=)
b
w
=

&
o | (stop 7174)
(%}

06:38
06:57
07:12
07:30
07:47
07:56
08:04
08:11
08:22
08:34
08:42
08:49
08:57
09:07
09:22
09:32
09:47
10:17
10:47
11:17
11:47
12:17
12:47
13:17
13:47
14:17
14:47
15:17
15:47
16:17
16:47
17:22
17:52
18:17
18:47
19:11
19:38
20:08
20:38

86

Newmarket to Albany Station

via Auckland City Hospital, Ponsonby Rd

and busway

7174)

Park Road/Auckland
City Hospital (stop

7227)

Karangahape Road

Rainbow Bridge/
(stop 7136)

Stop B Akoranga

Stop B Smales Farm

Stop B Constellation

Stop D Albany Bus
S

Monday to
Friday Only

S | Mahuru Street (stop
W
o

07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00
17:10
17:20
17:30
17:40
17:50
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

o o
= &
S W
© ©

07:40
08:10
08:40
09:09
09:39
10:09
10:39
11:09
11:39
12:09
12:39
13:09
13:39
14:10
14:40
15:10
15:40
16:11
16:21
16:31
16:42
16:52
17:02
17:12
17:22
17:32
17:42
17:52
18:01
18:10
18:25
18:39
19:09
19:38
20:08
20:38
21:08

<
o | (stop 4063)
S

07:33
08:09
08:39
09:09
09:35
10:03
10:31
11:01
11:31
12:01
12:31
13:01
13:31
14:01
14:33
15:05
15:39
16:13
16:48
16:58
17:08
17:20
17:30
17:40
17:50
18:00
18:10
18:18
18:24
18:30
18:38
18:49
19:01
19:30
19:57
20:26
20:56
21:26

SIS
w o | (stop 3355)
a N

08:11
08:41
09:11
09:37
10:05
10:33
11:03
11:33
12:03
12:33
13:03
13:33
14:03
14:35
15:07
15:41
16:15
16:50
17:00
17:10
17:22
17:32
17:42
17:52
18:02
18:12
18:20
18:26
18:32
18:40
18:51
19:03
19:32
19:59
20:28
20:58
21:28

N
R o | (stop 4200)
S <

08:16
08:46
09:16
09:42
10:10
10:38
11:08
11:38
12:08
12:38
13:08
13:38
14:08
14:40
15:13
15:47
16:21
16:57
17:07
17:17
17:29
17:39
17:49
17:59
18:09
18:19
18:27
18:33
18:39
18:47
18:58
19:09
19:37
20:04
20:33
21:03
21:33

S 9
R i | Station (stop 4229)
[N

08:22
08:52
09:22
09:48
10:16
10:44
11:14
11:44
12:14
12:44
13:14
13:44
14:14
14:46
15:20
15:54
16:28
17:04
17:14
17:24
17:36
17:46
17:56
18:06
18:16
18:26
18:34
18:40
18:46
18:54
19:05
19:16
19:43
20:10
20:38
21:08
21:38



| | |
8 8 Schnapper Rock to Constellation Station 8 8 Schnapper Rock to Constellation Station 8 8 Schnapper Rock to Constellation Station
via Albany Highway and Upper Harbour Highway via Albany Highway and Upper Harbour Highway via Albany Highway and Upper Harbour Highway

5 5 5
i~ S S
g _ 5§ g _ 5 & _ 5§
»Tin B ~Tin B =Tin B
838 35 838 55 838 35
ETS 2% £%8 2% ETS 2%
322 84 322 S& 322 84
Monday 06:02 06:17 Saturday 06:30 06:43 Sunday and Public Holidays 07:00 07:13
to Friday 06:32 06:50 07:00 07:13 07:30 07:43
07:02 07:22 07:30 07:43 Then at the following :00 115
07:32 07:58 Then at the following :00 15 minutes past each hour 30 45
08:02 08:28 minutes past each hour :30 :45 until 14:30 14:45
08:32 08:54 until 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15
09:02 09:24 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:43
09:32 09:48 15:30 15:43 16:00 16:13
Then at the following :02 117 16:00 16:13 16:30 16:43
minutes past each hour 32 47 16:30 16:43 17:00 17:13
until 14:32 1447 17:00 17:13 17:30 17:43
15:02 15:17 17:30 17:43 18:00 18:13
15:32 15:50 18:00 18:13 18:30 18:43
16:02 16:20 18:30 18:43 19:00 19:13
16:37 16:55 19:00 19:13 19:30 19:43
17:07 17:25 19:30 19:43 20:00 20:13
17:37 17:53 20:00 20:13 20:30 20:43
18:07 18:22 20:30 20:43 21:.00 21:13
18:32 18:47 21:00 21:13
19:02 19:17
19:32 19:47
20:02 20:17
20:32  20:47

21:02 21:17



| | [
8 8 Constellation Station to Schnapper Rock 8 8 Constellation Station to Schnapper Rock 8 8 Constellation Station to Schnapper Rock
via Upper Harbour Highway and Albany Highway via Upper Harbour Highway and Albany Highway via Upper Harbour Highway and Albany Highway

o o= =
2 @ ~_T 2 8 =_3T 2 & ~_T
g5 £83 g5 £83 £3s £53
VNS Ve VNS g Ve vwaeg
Monday 06:47 07:02 Saturday 07:17 07:29 Sunday 07:17 07:29
to Friday 07:17 07:32 07:47 07:59 and Public 07:47 07:59
07:47 08:02 08:17 08:29 Holidays 08:17 08:29
08:17 08:32 08:47 08:59 08:47 08:59
08:47 09:02 09:17 09:29 09:17 09:29
Then at the following 117 32 09:47 09:59 09:47 09:59
minutes past each hour 47 02 10:17 10:29 10:17 10:29
until 14:47 15:02 10:47 11:.00 10:47 11:00
15:17 15:32 11:17 11:30 11:17 11:30
15:47 16:02 11:47 12:00 11:47 12:00
16:17 16:37 12:17 12:30 12:17 12:30
16:47 17:07 Then at the following :47 :59 Then at the following 47 :59
17:17 17:37 minutes past each hour 17 29 minutes past each hour 17 29
17:47 18:07 until 20:17 20:29 until 20:17 20:29
18:17 18:32 20:47 20:59 20:47 20:59
18:47 19:02 21:17 21:26 21:17 21:26
19:17 19:32
19:47 20:02
20:17 20:32
20:47 21:.02



| |
8 8 North Harbour Industrial Loop - anticlockwise 8 8 North Harbour Industrial Loop - clockwise
via Triton Dr, Rosedale Rd and via William Pickering Dr, Rosedale Rd and

William Pickering Dr Triton Dr
~ - ~
g § 5

< 'g < < :. '§ <
£ 82552 £6 258 %
252 527 35 25 E=% 35
552 588 5= 58 S22 5%
oh? 298¢ Sh ol =282 o4

Monday to 06:01 06:11 06:19 Monday to 06:10 06:18 06:30

Friday Only 06:31 06:42 06:51 Friday Only 06:40 06:49 07:03
07:01 07:13 07:23 07:10 07:20 07:35
07:21 07:36 07:47 07:30 07:41 07:58
07:41 07:56 08:07 07:50 08:01 08:18
08:01 08:16 08:27 08:10 08:21 08:38
08:21 08:36 08:47 08:30 08:40 08:56
08:41 08:56 09:07 08:50 09:00 09:16
09:01 09:15 09:25 09:10 09:20 09:36
09:31 09:43 09:53 09:40 09:50 10:04
10:01 10:12 10:21 10:10 10:20 10:34
10:31 10:42 10:51 10:40 10:50 11:04
11:01 11:12 11:21 11:10 11:20 11:34
11:31 11:42 11:51 11:40 11:50 12:04
12:01 12:13 12:23 12:10 12:20 12:34
12:31 12:43 12:53 12:40 12:50 13:04
13:01 13:13 13:23 13:10 13:19 13:32
13:31 13:43 13:53 13:40 13:49 14:02
14:01 14:13 14:23 14:10 14:19 14:32
14:31 14:43 14:53 14:40 14:49 15:02
15:01 15:16 15:27 15:10 15:21 15:37
15:31 15:48 16:01 15:40 15:55 16:18
16:01 16:18 16:31 16:10 16:27 16:52
16:16 16:33 16:46 16:25 16:43 17:10
16:31 16:52 17:07 16:40 16:58 17:25
16:46 17:07 17:22 16:55 17:13 17:40
17:01 17:22 17:37 17:10 17:26 17:50
17:16 17:37 17:52 17:25 17:40 18:01
17:31 17:48 18:01 17:40 17:52 18:10
17:46 18:00 18:11 17:55 18:05 18:20
18:01 18:15 18:26 18:10 18:20 18:35
18:16 18:27 18:36 18:25 18:34 18:47
18:31 18:41 18:49 18:40 18:48 19:00
18:46 18:56 19:04 18:55 19:03 19:15

19:01 19:11 19:19 19:10 19:18 19:30



888

Albany Station to Albany Heights Loop
via Oteha Valley Rd, Lonely Track Rd,
Gills Rd and Albany Village

Albany Bus Station
(stop 4229)
inifera Place
115 Fairview
Avenue
(stop 3279)
Quail Drive
Living Stream
Avenue
(stop 3293)
stop 3578)
(stop 3553)

Stop D

Albany Bus Station
(stop 4229)

Stop D

888

Albany Station to Albany Heights Loop
via Oteha Valley Rd, Lonely Track Rd,
Gills Rd and Albany Village

Albany Bus Station
(stop 4229)
inifera Place
stop 3113)
Living Stream
Ibany Village

115 Fairview
Avenue

Avenue

(stop 3279)
Quail Drive
(stop 3289)
(stop 3293)
(stop 3553)

Stop D

>3

Albany Bus Station
(stop 4229)

Stop D

888

Albany Station to Albany Heights Loop
via Oteha Valley Rd, Lonely Track Rd,
Gills Rd and Albany Village

Albany Bus Station
(stop 4229)
inifera Place
Living Stream
Ibany Village
Mitre 10 Albany
(stop 3553)

115 Fairview
Avenue

Avenue

(stop 3279)
Quail Drive
(stop 3293)

Stop D

Albany Bus Station
(stop 4229)

Stop D

Monday to
Friday Only

& | Albany Village
|
=Y

=
o
S
S
o ol
2 2| (stop 3113)
A
=
o
=)
a
S8
R i | (stop 3289)
S o
g 8 Mitre 10 Albany
s PR
NN

[= 3N =]
Gy &p
5P
NN
o
=3
=
N

07:00 07:03 07:05 07:10 07:12 07:14 07:17
07:35 07:39 07:41 07:48 07:50 07:53 07:57
08:05 08:09 08:11 08:18 08:20 08:23 08:27
08:35 08:39 08:41 08:48 08:50 08:53 08:57
09:05 09:08 09:10 09:17 09:19 09:22 09:25
09:45 09:48 09:50 09:57 09:59 10:02 10:05
10:25 10:28 10:30 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:45
11:05 11:08 11:10 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:25
11:45 11:48 11:50 11:57 11:59 12:02 12:05
12:25 12:28 12:30 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:45
13:05 13:08 13:10 13:17 13:19 13:22 13:25
13:45 13:48 13:50 13:57 13:59 14:02 14:05
14:25 14:29 14:31 14:38 14:40 14:43 14:47
15:00 15:04 15:06 15:13 15:15 15:18 15:22
15:30 15:34 15:36 15:43 15:45 15:48 15:52
16:00 16:04 16:06 16:13 16:15 16:18 16:22
16:30 16:34 16:36 16:43 16:45 16:48 16:52
17:10 17:14 17:16 17:23 17:25 17:28 17:32
17:50 17:54 17:56 18:03 18:05 18:08 18:12
18:30 18:33 18:35 18:40 18:42 18:44 18:47
19:10 19:13 19:15 19:20 19:22 19:24 19:27

Saturday

(=]
(=2
o
o
(=]
o0
o
W
o o
o O
W O
(SN, ]
(=]
o0
=
o
(=]
(=2
Y
N
o ola
2 2| (stop 3578)
S b
_g 8 Mitre 10 Albany
S
NN

07:00 07:03 07:05 07:10 07:12 07:14 07:17
07:35 07:38 07:40 07:45 07:47 07:49 07:52
08:05 08:08 08:10 08:17 08:19 08:22 08:25
08:35 08:38 08:40 08:47 08:49 08:52 08:55
09:05 09:08 09:10 09:17 09:19 09:22 09:25
09:45 09:48 09:50 09:57 09:59 10:02 10:05
10:25 10:28 10:30 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:45
11:05 11:08 11:10 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:25
11:45 11:48 11:50 11:57 11:59 12:02 12:05
12:25 12:28 12:30 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:45
13:05 13:08 13:10 13:17 13:19 13:22 13:25
13:45 13:48 13:50 13:57 13:59 14:02 14:05
14:25 14:28 14:30 14:37 14:39 14:42 14:45
15:00 15:03 15:05 15:12 15:14 15:17 15:20
15:30 15:33 15:35 15:42 15:44 15:47 15:50
16:00 16:03 16:05 16:12 16:14 16:17 16:20
16:30 16:33 16:35 16:42 16:44 16:47 16:50
17:10 17:13 17:15 17:22 17:24 17:27 17:30
17:50 17:53 17:55 18:00 18:02 18:04 18:07
18:30 18:33 18:35 18:40 18:42 18:44 18:47
19:10 19:13 19:15 19:20 19:22 19:24 19:27

Sunday
and Public
Holidays

&
o | (stop 3113)
W

o

=3

o

(9]
88
R i | (stop 3289)
o o
88
R i | (stop 3578)
FNIFN

o

=)

=

~N

o o
o D
BB
NN

06:30 06:33 06:35
07:00 07:03 07:05 07:10 07:12 07:14 07:17
07:35 07:38 07:40 07:45 07:47 07:49 07:52
08:05 08:08 08:10 08:17 08:19 08:22 08:25
08:35 08:38 08:40 08:47 08:49 08:52 08:55
09:05 09:08 09:10 09:17 09:19 09:22 09:25
09:45 09:48 09:50 09:57 09:59 10:02 10:05
10:25 10:28 10:30 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:45
11:05 11:08 11:10 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:25
11:45 11:48 11:50 11:57 11:59 12:02 12:05
12:25 12:28 12:30 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:45
13:05 13:08 13:10 13:17 13:19 13:22 13:25
13:45 13:48 13:50 13:57 13:59 14:02 14:05
14:25 14:28 14:30 14:37 14:39 14:42 14:45
15:00 15:03 15:05 15:12 15:14 15:17 15:20
15:30 15:33 15:35 15:42 15:44 15:47 15:50
16:00 16:03 16:05 16:12 16:14 16:17 16:20
16:30 16:33 16:35 16:42 16:44 16:47 16:50
17:10 17:13 17:15 17:22 17:24 17:27 17:30
17:50 17:53 17:55 18:00 18:02 18:04 18:07
18:30 18:33 18:35 18:40 18:42 18:44 18:47
19:10 19:13 19:15 19:20 19:22 19:24 19:27

o o
A
LN
S o

07:20
07:55
08:28
08:58
09:28
10:08
10:48
11:28
12:08
12:48
13:28
14:08
14:48
15:23
15:53
16:23
16:53
17:33
18:10
18:50
19:30



| | |
8 8 Albany Station to Constellation Station 8 8 Albany Station to Constellation Station 8 8 Albany Station to Constellation Station
via Hugh Green Dr and Apollo Dr via Hugh Green Dr and Apollo Dr via Hugh Green Dr and Apollo Dr

S = S < S =
2% 35 28 3¢ 28 3¢
5§ = 28 s 5§ iz
~ on ~ own ~ on
Monday 06:08 06:20 Saturday 06:00 06:12 Sunday 07:00 07:12
to Friday 06:28 06:40 06:30 06:42 and Public 07:30 07:42
07:08 07:22 07:00 07:12 Holidays 08:00 08:12
07:28 07:42 07:30 07:42 08:30 08:42
07:48 08:08 08:00 08:12 09:00 09:13
08:08 08:30 08:30 08:42 09:30 09:43
08:38 09:02 09:00 09:13 10:00 10:13
09:08 09:28 09:30 09:43 10:30 10:43
09:38 09:58 10:00 10:13 Then at the following :00 :15
Then at the following 08 23 10:30 10:43 minutes past each hour 30 45
minutes past each hour 338 53 Then at the following 00 15 until 15:30 15:45
until 14:38 14:53 minutes past each hour 30 45 16:00 16:15
15:08 15:26 until 16:30 16:45 16:30 16:42
15:38 15:56 17:00 17:12 17:00 17:12
16:08 16:28 17:30 17:42 17:30 17:42
16:23 16:43 18:00 18:12 18:00 18:12
16:38  17:00 18:30 18:42 18:30 18:42
16:53 17:15 19:00 19:12 19:00 19:12
17:08 17:28 19:30 19:42 19:30 19:42
17:23 17:41 20:00 20:12 20:00 20:12
17:38 17:54
17:53 18:08
18:08 18:23
18:23 18:35
18:38 18:50
18:53 19:05
19:08 19:20
19:38  19:50

20:08 20:20



| | |
8 8 Constellation Station to Albany Station 8 8 Constellation Station to Albany Station 8 8 Constellation Station to Albany Station
via Apollo Dr and Hugh Green Dr via Apollo Dr and Hugh Green Dr via Apollo Dr and Hugh Green Dr

= _E c s 13 .E

2 o % S 5% 2 o %

one < ono < one <
Monday 06:23 06:35 Saturday 06:20 06:32 Sunday 07:20 07:32
to Friday 06:43 06:55 06:50 07:02 and Public 07:50 08:02

07:03 07:15 07:20 07:32 Holidays 08:20 08:32

07:23 07:38 07:50 08:02 08:50 09:02

07:43 07:58 08:20 08:32 09:20 09:33

08:03 08:21 08:50 09:02 09:50 10:03

08:33 08:51 09:20 09:33 Then at the following :20 :35

09:03 09:18 09:50 10:03 minutes past each hour 50 :05

09:23 09:38 Then at the following 20 35 until 14:50 15:05

09:53 10:08 minutes past each hour ;50 05 15:20 15:35
Then at the following 23 38 until 14:50 15:05 15:50 16:02
minutes past each hour 53 :08 15220 15:35 16:20 16:32
until 15:53 16:08 15:50 16:02 16:50 17:02

16:13 16:28 16:20 16:32 17:20 17:32

16:28 16:46 16:50 17:02 17:50 18:02

16:43 17:01 17:20 17:32 18:20 18:32

16:58 17:20 17:50 18:02 18:50 19:02

17:13 17:33 18:20 18:32 19:20 19:32

17:28 17:43 18:50 19:02 19:50 20:02

17:43 17:58 19:20 19:32 20:30 20:42

17:58 18:10 19:50 20:02

18:13 18:25 20:20 20:32

18:28 18:40

18:43 18:55

18:58 19:10

19:23 19:35

19:53  20:05

20:23 20:35



9 1 Birkenhead Wharf to Albany Station 9 1 Birkenhead Wharf to Albany Station 9 1 Birkenhead Wharf to Albany Station
via Glenfield Rd, Albany Highway via Glenfield Rd, Albany Highway via Glenfield Rd, Albany Highway
and Massey University and Massey University and Massey University
k- > = > = >
£ 8 F £ 3 T« £ 3 F
= 2 3. & = . 3. & 2 = 9 3. 8_ 8
38 9B g E§ = 3R 98 =g 5§ & BE v§ =g :E§ &
28 |8 38 328 2 28 |88 33 28 2 £8 |38 33 328 2
28 28 58 i85 & g8 58 58 i85 & g8 58 58 i85 &
58 T2 g8 8 2 58 8 $& 28 2 52 T8 {& =2 2
Monday 05:40 05:45 05:52 06:13 06:22 Saturday 06:10 06:15 06:22 06:41 06:50 Sunday 06:10 06:15 06:22 06:41 06:50
to Friday 06:10 06:15 06:23 06:46 06:56 06:40 06:45 06:52 07:11 07:20 and Public 06:40 06:45 06:52 07:11 07:20
06:30 06:35 06:43 07:06 07:16 07:10 07:15 07:22 07:43 07:52 Holidays 07:10 07:15 07:22 07:43 07:52
06:45 06:50 06:58 07:21 07:31 07:40 07:45 07:52 08:13 08:22 07:40 07:45 07:52 08:13 08:22
07:00 07:05 07:15 07:44 07:56 08:10 08:15 08:23 08:46 08:56 08:10 08:15 08:23 08:46 08:56
07:15 07:20 07:30 07:59 08:11 08:40 08:45 08:53 09:16 09:26 08:40 08:45 08:53 09:16 09:26
07:30 07:35 07:45 08:15 08:28 09:10 09:15 09:23 09:46 09:56 09:10 09:15 09:23 09:46 09:56
07:50 07:55 08:07 08:41 08:56 09:40 09:45 09:53 10:18 10:28 Then at the following 140 45 :53 :16 126
08:10 08:15 08:25 08:55 09:08 10:10 10:15 10:23 10:48 10:58 minutes past each hour 20 A5 23 46 56
08:25 08:30 08:39 09:06 09:18 10:40 10:45 10:54 11:20 11:31 until 17:40 17:45 17:53 18:16 18:26
08:40 08:45 08:54 09:20 09:31 Then at the following 10 15 24 50 01 18:10 18:15 18:22 18:43 18:52
08:55 09:00 09:09 09:35 09:46 minutes past each hour 40 45 54 20 31 18:40 18:45 1852 19:13 19:22
Then at the following 110 :15 24 :50 01 until 14:40 14:45 14:54 15:20 15:31 19:40 19:45 19:52 20:11 20:20
minutes past each hour 40 45 54 20 31 15:10 15:15 15:23 15:48 15:58 20:40 20:45 20:52 21:11 21:20
until 13:40 13:45 13:54 14:20 14:31 15:40 15:45 15:53 16:18 16:28 21:40 21:45 21:52 22:11 22:20
14:10 14:15 14:24 14:50 15:01 16:10 16:15 16:23 16:46 16:56
14:40 14:45 14:55 15:224 15:36 16:40 16:45 16:53 17:16 17:26
15:10 15:15 15:26 15:57 16:10 17:10 17:15 17:23 17:46 17:56
15:40 15:45 15:56 16:27 16:40 17:40 17:45 17:53 18:16 18:26
16:10 16:15 16:26 16:59 17:13 18:10 18:15 18:22 18:43 18:52
16:40 16:45 16:56 17:29 17:43 18:40 18:45 1852 19:13 19:22
16:50 17:00 - - - 19:40 19:45 19:52 20:11 20:20
17:10 17:15 17:26 17:59 18:13 20:40 20:45 20:52 21:11 21:20
17:30 17:40 - - - 21:40 21:45 21:52 22:11 22:20
17:40 17:45 17:55 18:24 18:36 22:40 22:45 22:51 23:08 23:15

18:10 18:15 18:24 18:50 19:01
18:40 18:45 18:53 19:16 19:26
18:50 1855 - o -

19:10 19:15 19:23 19:46 19:56
19:25 19:30 - = -

20:00 20:05 20:12 20:31 20:40
21:00 21:05 21:12 21:31 21:40
22:00 22:05 22:11 22:28 22:35



9 1 Albany Station to Birkenhead Wharf 9 1 Albany Station to Birkenhead Wharf 9 1 Albany Station to Birkenhead Wharf
via Massey University, Albany Highway via Massey University, Albany Highway via Massey University, Albany Highway
and Glenfield Rd and Glenfield Rd and Glenfield Rd

= .- = - = .-
: % g 3 s % R : g 2
a_ ¢ 5. 2. 3 a_ ¢ 3. 2 32 a_ s 3. 2 2
85 53 2 %8 % 2355 =2 %8 % 2353 =2 %8 %
vzt 33 2% 32 oz 35 2% 3% £ vzl 3 &% 3a €
882 82 58 BS £ 232 82 §2 He £ 8382 82 §S BS £
532 22 ©Z 8 & 532 28 ©2 8 & 532 28 2 8 &

Monday - - - 06:20 06:25 Saturday 07:05 07:13 07:35 07:43 07:51 Sunday 07:05 07:13 07:35 07:43 07:51

to Friday - - - 07:00 07:05 07:35 07:43 08:05 08:13 08:21 and Public 07:35 07:43 08:05 08:13 08:21
06:35 06:44 07:08 07:16 07:23 08:05 08:13 08:35 08:43 08:51 Holidays 08:05 08:13 08:35 08:43 08:51
- - - 07:40 07:45 08:35 08:43 09:05 09:13 09:21 08:35 08:43 09:05 09:13 09:21
07:05 07:14 07:40 07:48 07:55 Then at the following 05 13 35 43 51 Then at the following 05 13 35 43 51
07:35 07:45 08:13 08:21 08:28 minutes past each hour 335 43 05 13 21 minutes past each hour 335 43 05 13 21
08:05 08:16 08:47 08:55 09:05 until 18:35 18:42 19:00 19:08 19:15 until 18:35 18:42 19:00 19:08 19:15
08:35 08:44 09:10 09:18 09:28 19:35 19:42 20:00 20:08 20:15 19:35 19:42 20:00 20:08 20:15

Then at the following 05 13 35 43 51 20:35 20:42 21:00 21:08 21:15 20:35 20:42 21:00 21:08 21:15

minutes past each hour 335 43 05 13 21 21:35 21:42 22:00 22:08 22:15 21:35 21:42 22:00 22:08 22:15

until 13:35 13:43 14:05 14:13 14:21 22:35 22:42 23:00 23:08 23:15

14:05 14:13 14:35 14:43 14:51
14:35 14:44 15:07 15:16 15:26
14:50 14:59 15:24 15:33 15:43
15:05 15:16 15:45 15:55 16:05
15:20 15:30 15:56 16:06 16:16
15:35 15:45 16:11 16:21 16:31
15:50 16:00 16:26 16:36 16:46
16:05 16:15 16:41 16:51 17:01
16:20 16:30 16:56 17:06 17:16
16:35 16:46 17:15 17:25 17:35
16:50 17:01 17:30 17:40 17:50
17:05 17:16 17:45 17:55 18:05
17:20 17:31 18:00 18:10 18:20
17:35 17:44 18:07 18:16 18:26
17:50 17:59 18:22 18:31 18:41
18:05 18:12 18:32 18:41 18:51
18:20 18:27 18:47 18:56 19:06
18:35 18:42 19:00 19:09 19:17
18:50 18:57 19:15 19:24 19:32
19:05 19:12 19:30 19:39 19:47
19:35 19:42 20:00 20:09 20:17
20:05 20:12 20:30 20:39 20:47
20:55 21:02 21:20 21:29 21:37
21:55 22:02 22:20 22:27 22:35



Route Map

N
©
&
2 o
b Bus route © W&W «*” Long Bay Long Bay
] o & L@
5 — ¢ A% &
< L1 | Direction of route Ashley 3, S o
hu 2 Reserve Y05 A X
3 K : & Woy & &
7 ey station ol ¢ Long Bay Z Q
5 connection poin @ % Long Bay
Sg point s Primary . 5 Gl
g n Eagles Pl 2
3 z & Ralp z . %
g 3 @ 5 3B
é.’ d /)‘% \é\q & 3 ‘(§> %»2 1
[] & Gome O™ \3 E
2 Eas & 9 W Ry <o
S “Swick OF & C
el %, wic) - & Couyy R4 @N\g\
g 2 pitiam O iR &
S (=2 credWick Dr n
5 ", g
= gpiouny B K Torbay
S
126. Gamoragy s Glamorgan D) - S q
Continues to o8 o ey e g 0@% ) 7 ¥id Winstone|
Westgate via ™ @E\q“ﬁ & &5 S, o @ £ Cove
Coatesvile and § Weapy o7 Torbay &
Riverhead Nb%,y N Albany Soh
ights R cenic
elg Reserve DeRep Creek
North ) eepe Torbay
126 woneW Zrack Rd 2% Cross oo p o Hoit pve
% Cpah Ry
2 el oA
888 % My & o
o 888 Retirement of
@ Vil
) o & ¢ Browns Valley 2
g z JLaien 3?5" S, Northeross %3 Bay
tement &, & > < Bute Rd_ Browns Bay
& s B Sherwood Tk Freyburg 5]
S Oteha Valley o imar B InvernessRd
N Sch. BayCity & ark 8
\& ; Pk B 4 Anzac Rd S
@ o ) S 5 5
5 -, % \wing Stream Ry 0.@‘\ e = Gl ks
£ %, £ o0 Drif A S
T &, GlsRY s 5 ef 154 Hyde Rd
& %, . U 03 y rd
: é 126 0""@_1, A Masterton Rothesay Bay
%enui Rg R3 @ Alb m @ Rd 4 ?’gb sandown Rd
e 88 any\) ¢ e R
el 8 bany & othesay
= Stadlum Pinehill e Bay
L et e z Beach gy Montgomery Ave
917 N S
J ez N DN J = N @i\\\eq‘ e RS Murrays
\ —
‘(@“\HGATE; Hinnon X £ _montspg [ Z Jyoming A, Bay
IS ¢ g Pinehill 4, L Montena v B B
Warfry  f$ GATE4 GATET & LG ~ penguin D KR 75, %,
0, < OtehaRohe  Masse) \> ase & K
% o ous T @) Bellbird ™ =
rsity. 866 = § Murrays Bay < o M
GATES < & sch. @ urrays Ba
oon, . ABay 2 & s
&y S s S < 1 .
z N 8 oo, Rosedale 3 5 sz Mairangi Bay
g £ 3 Pmsenurs( e 2 2 N Ra’ég"fum Ao Stsjg: i Rd
Kristi 5 9 ch. ® oll. 3 ance A :
o&E San Rosedafe RO~ Rosedale Rd % % 257 Hastings ®2 DT ey
& o, Milleni Windsor P
¢ um r
4L - D) & \7 Institute Park o S ¢ @
North Shore % & e
GolfCourse North \ o &
aiangiBay & @
hduceris "7 T
%, P - Industrial &
ny = .
> == ke Resece Estate 1883 @& O/GN\E\V\er"é %, ,
2 al S Cl
2 o
4 Ly  Matthews Ry -9 < « m Campbells 2
bey urel Oak pal — AC X 9, S
) T 7 g N & 08850 g W % Bay
2 4 (o) c - o, ey
Schnapper Rock e Oakws,, W y P %
R o 2 g Yeay, g v
k) 2 e ‘Barbados Or o S, o P R
North Sh 2.8 g
Cemetery?a’:d Unsworth & e \8/(‘%55 Sunsu r}rnynOOk S
Crematorium g Deyonstice™ Sy ) nynool *d
2 % Park gl Pupuke
A Helghts < o vz’,\-q\c U, 2 < Gorg oq'b
& 2, Unsworth 3 «® 3 Course @@ Campbells
NG 3 ) &
o % Reseve g pthen, ¢ sz Bay Sch.
IS S, 3 20, ¥
e | 2 A S (Sunnynook )| | 866 Q7
" . o
Continues to Birkenhead Wharf = Tias Ry N | Conti g
Uoper via Glenfield Rd, Birkenhead Ave x J ontinues to Newmarket | 5 end
art ;
Prinery’ and Hinemoa St get Ry X via Busway, Ponsonby Rd, | $ Castot
o Karangahape Rd, 3 &,
K " _ %
oS Auckland City Hospital Z =




Akoranga Bus Station

Albany Station,
Hibiscus Coast Station
lm Albany Station via all Northern
Busway Stations
866 Albany Station via all Northern
Busway Stations. Mon to Fri only.

Bus Stop 4085 E

1947 Northcote, Onewa Rd, Highbury,
Beach Haven

IEZEl Hillcrest, Northcote, Sylvan Ave

I Hilicrest West, Glenfield

Constellation Bus Station

Bus Stop 4200 B
866 Albany Station

&8 Albany Station,

Hibiscus Coast Station

ICZ%A Albany Station

Bus Stop 4225 C

Mairangi Bay, Browns Bay
Forrest Hill Rd

East Coast Rd, Weatherly Rd,
Browns Bay

Schnapper Rock

Apollo Dr, Triton Dr, Rosedale Rd.

North Harbour Industrial Estate loop -
anticlockwise. Mon to Fri only.

William Pickering Dr, Rosedale Rd.
North Harbour Industrial Estate loop -
clockwise. Mon to Fri only.

Apollo Dr, Hugh Green Dr

%
%
Akoranga o %,
Station 2
)
&
a%
Bus Stop 4087 D
2 1947 Takapuna
' 2 EITW Takapuna, Bayswater Ferry
Terminal
814 Takapuna, Narrow Neck,
4 Devonport Ferry Terminal
. 843 | Takapuna, Milford, East Coast Rd,
Sunnynook, Constellation Station
Bus Stop 4063 B

~— | BusStop4065 A

Britomart (Lower Albert St)
m City universities via Wellesley St

866 Ponsonby Rd, Karangahape Rd,
Auckland City Hospital and
Newmarket. Mon to Fri only.

Albany Bus Station

©®

Bus Stop 4227 (of

Hibiscus Coast Station
Hibiscus Coast Station
Albany Centre, Massey University
Coatesville, Riverhead, Westgate

Massey University, Bush Rd,
Constellation Station

LAY Massey University, Albany Highway,

oy
N
o

Bus Stop 4229 D
Browns Bay, Mairangi Bay

[ 83 |
- Torbay, Browns Bay, Beach Rd,
861
| 865 |

Milford
Glamorgan Dr, Torbay, Long Bay
Oaktree Ave, Browns Bay
888 Albany Station to Albany Heights Loop
@888 Hugh Green Dr, Apollo Dr

Glenfield, Birkenhead Wharf

1 =2
* a
EX Bus Stop 4220 E
‘G"% #8560 Glenfield Rd
z EFIB Greenhithe, Westgate,
-~ Henderson
843 | Sunnynook, Milford,
Q Takapuna
nstellation
Station
4 ’ &=
2, =2
A
%, @
o)
%
%
%
Bus Stop 4222 A Bus Stop 4223 D

ICZEW Northern Busway
Stations, Britomart

m Northern Busway Stations,
Wellesley St,
City Universities

EEE sunnynook Station,
Smales Farm Station,
Takapuna

866  Northern Busway Stations,
Ponsonby Rd,
Karangahape Rd,
Auckland City Hospital,
Newmarket. Mon-Fri only.

- Dairy Flat, Hibiscus Coast Station
T
&) Albany
Station a
=2
=
Albany Bus Station Ring Rd
Elliot Rose Ave

Bus Stop 4228 B
ICZ#A Northern Busway Stations, Wellesley St,

City Universities Bus Stop 4226 A

866 Northern Busway Stations, Ponsonby Rd,
Karangahape Rd, Auckland City Hospital, Northern Busway Stations,
Newmarket. Monday to Friday only. Britomart (Lower Albert St)

- Bush Rd, Massey University,

Glamorgan Dr, Torbay, Long Bay

901 Unsworth Dr, Wairau Rd
906 Link Dr, Glenfield, Windy Ridge,

Archers Rd

Target Rd, Sunnynook Station,
Campbells Bay

Smales Farm Bus Station

Bus Stop 3355 B

BEEB Mairangi Bay, Browns Bay

Albany Station,
Hibiscus Coast Station

IZ#A Albany Station

866 Albany Station

Bus Stop 3362 (o}

' Zﬂ Shakespeare Rd, East
Coast Rd, Crown Hill
Nile Rd, Milford
Milford, Beach Rd,
Browns Bay, Torbay,
Albany Station
Forrest Hill Rd,
Constellation Station
901 Wairau Rd, Unsworth Dr,
Constellation Station
906 Archers Rd, Windy
Ridge, Glenfield, Link Dr,
Constellation Station
North Shore Hospital,
Northcote,
Northcote Point
Glenfield shops,
Kaipatiki Rd,
Beach Haven

=
Smales Farm
Station
=
% Q
=
k1 =2 &2
% >
Z
Bus Stop 3360 Z A
Akoranga Station, Britomart
(Lower Albert St)

ICZ#A Akoranga Station, Wellesley St,
City Universities
866 Akoranga Station, Ponsonby Rd,
Karangahape Rd, Auckland City

Bus Stop 3353 D

Takapuna
North Shore Hospital
Karaka St, Takapuna

North Shore Hospital,
Takapuna

Takapuna

North Shore Hospital,
Takapuna

Hospital, Newmarket.
Mon to Fri only.




